E
n
co
d
ers
Factory Automation Worldwide Brands: DynaparTM  •HaroweTM  • HengstlerTM  • NorthStarTM
Customer Service +1 800.873.8731 • Technical Support +1 800.234.8731

SUPPLIED WITH THE
ENCODER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
HSD44T1024A3A Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder with 18 inch pigtail wire connections
HSD44T1024A3K Extreme Heavy Duty Encoder with 18 inch pigtail with 10 pin MS connector
Accessories
Part Number Description
HSD44ADAPTER45 4-1/2” NEMA Motor Adapter Plate
HSD44ADAPTER85 8-1/2” NEMA Motor Adapter Plate
Pigtail with MS Connector (K Option)
MS3101A-18-1P
Worldwide Brands:
  DynaparTM